BOARS CLASS 1 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

BOARS CLASS 2 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

BOARS CLASS 3 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

BOARS CLASS 4 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place
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Lot No.

15-4
157-1
122-2
174-1
261-2

261-3
23-3
221-2

Lot No.

197-3
15-2
196-2
2-1
81-1
82-1
55-1
79-1

Lot No.

18-1
145-1
181-1
113-1
193-2
234-1

78-1
234-2

Lot No.

196-1
5-1
197-1
281-1
288-1
243-1
237-1
154-1
178-1
261-1

Lot No.

174-4
167-1
174-2
197-4
289-3
123-4

Exhibitor

David Martin, 1A

Harvey Show Stock, IN

Maggie Cummins, MO

Austin Joostberns, Ml

Colton & Colbie Stremsterfer, IL
Shon Grimm, 1A

Colton & Colbie Stremsterfer, IL
Mike Johnson & Guy Jackson, IN
Michael & Cindi Patterson, OH

Exhibitor

Robert Meeker, IL

David Martin, IA

Jerry Mclemore, OK

Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN

Kelly Allen, OK

Kade Allen, IL

Lockman Genetics, KS

Doug Aldrich & Dustin Shuffler, TX

Exhibitor

George & Mike Watson, IN
Gibson Girls & Sophia Breiner, OH
Roland & Patricia Kuehne, LA
Triple C Hog Farm, OK

Mayfield Livestock, OK

Jb & G Showpigs, TX

Ayden Adams, OH

Jb & G Showpigs, TX

Exhibitor

Jerry Mclemore, OK

Earl L Cain & Family, IA
Robert Meeker, IL

Riley & Ethan Wendt, OH
Dennis Wilber, IL

Cuyler Rourke, IA

Charles Real, TX

Steve & Cole Hardyman, WI
Jake Keppy, 1A

Colton & Colbie Stremsterfer, IL

Exhibitor

Austin Joostberns, Ml
Ashlyn Igo, MO
Austin Joostberns, Ml
Robert Meeker, IL
Kiya Williams, TX

Day Farms Hamps, OK

EN
27-3
47-3
99-7

7-2
6-1
46-10
9-2
9-3
18-1

EN
19-7
13-1

9-3
9-1
1-4
7-2
26-7
26-6

EN
10-7
6-4
3-6
4-1
1-5
2-1
21-4
2-3

EN
1-4
11-1
12-6
13-2
10-6
20-1
1-3

15-2
1-10

EN
9-5
19-1
7-8
27-1
10-5
17-4

Sire

MRHN8 BLACK PANTHER 5-5
LSOV9 CHATTER 3-3

BAIB9 SCHHHH 1-8

JJG9 BARSTOOL 11-7
MRHN8 BLACK PANTHER 5-5
GMW9 MASTER MIND 1-4
SCLS9 LOUIE 6-3

JJG9 BARSTOOL 11-7

DCM9 WARPATH 8-3

Sire

NBS9 TOP GUN 3-2

DCM9 WARPATH 8-3

GMW39 MASTER MIND 1-4
DCM9 WARPATH 8-3

CMLH9 JKKC EMOTIONAL DECISI
VCH7 COMING HOME 9-2

LLG9Y GRUS RAISE THE BAR 50-
LLG9 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 50-

Sire

GMWS9 MASTER MIND 1-4
1PSS9 FULLY EQUIPPED 2-3
NBS9 TOP GUN 3-2

CMLH9 JKKC EMOTIONAL DECISI
MGM9 GRAND ENTRANCE 1-3
GRUSS5 GRUS HERE | AM 28-2
CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1
GRUSS5 GRUS HERE | AM 28-2

Sire

GMW9 MASTER MIND 1-4
RMI9 INSPIRED 3-1

NBS9 TOP GUN 3-2

DCM9 MARVEL 17-4

CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1
WALKS8 THE BLACKLIST 41-6
GMWS9 MASTER MIND 1-4
RCW8 GRUS ONE OF A KIND 19-
WALKS8 THE BLACKLIST 41-6
SCLS9 LOUIE 6-3

Sire

JJGY BARSTOOL 11-7

RCW8 GRUS ONE OF A KIND 19-
JJG9 BARSTOOL 11-7

CFLK8 GRUS THE ANSWER 4-3
JL9 DARN GOOD 9-2

RMF9 IRON CLAD 33-7

Dam's Sire

DCM7 PERFECT SCORE 13-3
KORB7 SELF EMPLOYMENT 41-4
CODS7 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 9-1
CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1
RMF8 GRAND ENTRANCE 9-4
GMWS8 SOLUTION 1-2

DPF7 MOOSE 211-2

AAHH3 GRUS OUTLAW 27-3
JGRS5 SGLD BIG CAT DADDY 10-9

Dam's Sire

RMF8 GRAND ENTRANCE 9-4

JKK5 ZERO TOLERANCE 24-4
GMWS8 SOLUTION 1-2

VCH7 COMING HOME 9-2

IGJG7 SET THE STYLE 31-1

JLM3 CARRY ON 21-1

CFLK6 TCG STOP THE MADNESS 3-1
CFLK6 TCG STOP THE MADNESS 3-1

Dam's Sire

KORB5 THE SHERIFF 10-1

CCCL7 IMAX 3-3

RMF8 GRAND ENTRANCE 9-4
EC6 THUNDERMAN 51-5

JL5 SPLASH 28-9

CODS7 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 9-1
BJKE4 HARBAUGH 4-3

CODS7 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 9-1

Dam's Sire

JSE6 TRUMP CARD 118-2
EC6 THUNDERBOLT 23-1
RMF8 GRAND ENTRANCE 9-4
DPF6 GRAND ILLUSION 7-7
HIN7 DANGER ZONE 22-3
1EAS7 SIMPLE 1-7

EC7 THUNDER 5-1

EMZL6 MADNESS 36-1

JKK5 ZERO TOLERANCE 24-4
DPF7 MOOSE 211-2

Dam's Sire

NAJO7 SCHHHH 19-1

BOLN4 MAN AMONGST BOYS 23-3
CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1
NAJOS GRUS THE GAME 12-5
IGJG7 SET THE STYLE 31-1

JL6 STRUTS 24-4

Buyer
Charles Real, TX
Top Cut, Kilmer, Savage Genetics, IN

David Bragg, TX

Fields Genetics/Titus/Mike Watson, OK

Buyer

Shaffers Goldrush & Robert Meeker &, IN

RAR Genetics & David Bragg, TX

Lockman Genetics, KS
Annie Wilde, TX
Tex Mex Genetics, TX

Buyer

Joe Lancaster, OK
Stewarts Duroc Farm, |A
Korb Farms Inc, OH
Sharrett Family Farms, OH

Buyer

Wesley, Kelsey, Klara Fehrle, TX
Joe Lancaster, OK

Bryan Lessen, IL

Schwartz Livestock, TX

Savage Genetics, OK

Robert Hime, TX

Buyer

Roland & Patricia Kuehne, LA

Cole & Ashlyn Igo, Brylee Christy, MO
David Bragg, TX

Michael & Cindi Patterson, OH
Najera Showpigs, TX

Jerry Mclemore, OK

Sale Price

$1,700.00
$16,000.00

No Sale
$400.00

No Sale
$400.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$51,000.00
$4,500.00
No Sale
$700.00
$400.00
$400.00
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$400.00
$2,000.00
$700.00
$600.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$900.00
$400.00

$3,000.00
$500.00
$700.00

No Sale
$600.00

No Sale

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$1,800.00
$1,100.00
$1,400.00
$1,150.00

$300.00
$800.00



OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 4 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 5 Hampshire Swine Registry
Place
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263-2
98-2
122-1
98-3
96-1

Lot No.

123-3
197-2
273-4
55-2

193-4
109-1
221-3

Lot No.

235-1
164-2
273-3
236-1
282-2
125-1
117-1
304-1
78-3

78-4

Lot No.

152-2
286-1
248-1
277-2
306-1
234-3

Lot No.

5-2
315-1
3211
136-1
317-2

98-1

Shelby Taylor, OH

Bowen Hamps & Yorks, IL
Maggie Cummins, MO
Bowen Hamps & Yorks, IL
Bailey Boland, MO

Exhibitor

Day Farms Hamps, OK

Robert Meeker, IL

Dylan Wagner, TX

Lockman Genetics, KS
Mayfield Livestock, OK

Brylee Christy, MO

Michael & Cindi Patterson, OH

Exhibitor

Grace Real, TX
Brooke Horton, TX
Dylan Wagner, TX
Campbell Real, TX
Wesley Westbrook, TX
Jackson Drozd, TX
Lucas Cook, TX
Olivia Scoggins, TX
Ayden Adams, OH
Ayden Adams, OH

Exhibitor

Shelby Greathouse, TX
Michaela White, TX
Landon Sanders, TX
Graydon Warren, CO
Garrett Fitzpatrick, TX
Jb & G Showpigs, TX

Exhibitor

Earl L Cain & Family, IA
Daisyn C Lacomb, LA
Macy Savell, TX

Ethan Floyd, TX

Josie Boyd, TX

Bowen Hamps & Yorks, IL

6-4
28-1
99-8
28-2
12

EN
13-7
22-6
20-7
31-6

3-2
18-7
18-6

EN
5-1
2-5
3-6

9-1
1-7
9-4
19-3
21-2
21-5

EN
17-6
5-1
11-5
19-6
15-8
23-2

EN
19
1-3
1-5

18-1
1-2
17-1

RMF9 SCHOLAR 13-1

DPF7 OVER TIME 4-4

BAIB9 SCHHHH 1-8

DPF7 OVER TIME 4-4

NAJO7 GRUS AIM HIGH 2-10

Sire

CMLH9 JKKC EMOTIONAL DECISI
JL8 TRACKS 14-2

VCH7 COMING HOME 9-2

LLG9 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 50-
DCM9 WARPATH 8-3

IGOF9 SET THE STYLE 9-3

DCM9 WARPATH 8-3

Sire

GMW9 MASTER MIND 1-4
HYLE8 MR CHRISTIAN GREY 1-8
SCLS9 LOUIE 6-3

GMW39 MASTER MIND 1-4
RMF8 GRUS HIGH EXPECTATIONS
FFHF9 OLD 96ER 3-2

SHG9 GRIMM REAPER 24-5
CFLK8 NO LIMITS 10-4

CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1
CFLK6 GRUS WORLD CLASS 2-1

Sire

EC9 RISING STAR 129-1

IGJG7 SET THE STYLE 31-1

RMI9 INSPIRED 3-1

MRHN8 BLACK PANTHER 5-5
LLG9 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 50-
RMF8 GRUS HIGH EXPECTATIONS

Sire

RMI9 INSPIRED 3-1

VCH7 COMING HOME 9-2
DPK9 TCG FIRE AGAIN 35-4
BAAD8 POWER OF VETO 86-8
HYLE8 MR CHRISTIAN GREY 1-8
EC5 SCORE 9-5

JSE6 TRUMP CARD 118-2
BOLN3 POINT MAKER 71-2
CODS7 GRUS RAISE THE BAR 9-1
BOLN3 POINT MAKER 71-2
NAJO7 SCHHHH 19-1

Dam's Sire
JL7 ALIBI 20-8
JGRS LETHAL 58-7

CFLK6 TCG STOP THE MADNESS 3-1

5LSG5 BLACK BELT 43-2

RMF8 GRAND ENTRANCE 9-4
GMW?7 OPEN BAR 11-7

JGRS5 SGLD BIG CAT DADDY 10-9

Dam's Sire

DVGG8 BARN BURNER 20-5
PART4 TCG AUGUSTA 1-2
RLR6 RANGE WARS 16-2
DVGG8 BARN BURNER 20-5
JL7 ALIBI 20-8

JKK7 DATE NIGHT 34-6
JKK7 DATE NIGHT 34-6
CFLK6 TCG STRANDED 5-1
BJKE4 HARBAUGH 4-3
BJKE4 HARBAUGH 4-3

Dam's Sire

JL6 STRUTS 24-4

AAHH3 GRUS OUTLAW 27-3
EC6 THUNDERBOLT 23-1
JGR6 VAQUERO 37-9

EC7 THUNDERDOME 51-4
NAJOS GRUS THE GAME 12-5

Dam's Sire

EC6 WANTED 103-1

HH6 SUPERMAN 107-2

EC7 THUNDERDOME 51-4
RRPA6 HI WATER 2-2

FNKA4 GRUS BEAST MODE 1-2
DPF7 OVER TIME 4-4

C & C Showpigs, FL

Jerry Day, TX

Buyer

Ds&k Farms The Preston Girls, IL
Schwartz Livestock, TX

Savage Genetics, OK

Ds&k Farms The Preston Girls, IL

Buyer

Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN
Brooke Horton, TX

Taylor Tidwell, TX

Jorja & Dixon Pullins &, OH

Darren lvins, TX

Savage Genetics, OK
Ds&k Farms The Preston Girls, IL

Buyer

Danner Livestock Llc, IN

David Bragg, TX

David Bragg, TX

Ds&k Farms The Preston Girls, IL
Morgan Baethge, TX

Buyer

Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN

Robert Fields, OK

Morgan Baethge, TX

Ds&k Farms The Preston Girls, IL

$550.00
No Sale
No Sale
$250.00
No Sale

Sale Price
$600.00
$1,000.00
$2,800.00
$300.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$2,000.00
$1,900.00

$400.00
$1,500.00

No Sale

$250.00

No Sale

$375.00
$325.00

No Sale

Sale Price
$13,000.00
$900.00
$600.00
$700.00
$500.00
No Sale

Sale Price
$1,300.00
$1,500.00

$300.00
$300.00

No Sale

No Sale
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